
CAROLINA RAILHAWKS
2012 Full Schedule

Date Time Home Vs Opponent Location

Sun. March 4 3:00pm Carolina RailHawks Vancouver Whitecaps vs WakeMed Stadium

Sat. April 7 8:30pm Minnesota Stars FC vs Carolina RailHawks Humphry Metrodome

Sat. April 14 7:00pm Carolina RailHawks Atlanta Silverbacksvs WakeMed Stadium

Wed. April 18 7:30pm Tampa Bay Rowdies vs Carolina RailHawks Al Lang Stadium

Sat. April 21 7:30pm Puerto Rico Islanders vs Carolina RailHawks Ramon Loubriel

Sat. April 28 7:00pm Carolina RailHawks vs San Antonio Scorpions WakeMed Stadium

Wed. May 2 7:00pm Carolina RailHawks Ft. Lauderdale Strikersvs WakeMed Stadium

Sun. May 6 4:05pm Carolina RailHawksFC Edmonton vs Edmonton, Alberta

Sat. May 12 8:30pm Minnesota Stars FC Carolina RailHawksvs NSC Stadium

Sat. May 19 7:00pm Carolina RailHawks vs Puerto Rico Islanders

Sat. June 2 7:00pm Carolina RailHawks Puerto Rico Islanders WakeMed Stadium

Sat. June 9 7:00pm Carolina RailHakws Minnesota Stars FC WakeMed Stadium

Sat. June 16 7:30pm Atlanta Silverbacks Carolina RailHawks Silverbacks Park

Sat. June 23 7:00pm Carolina RailHawks FC Edmonton WakeMed Stadium

Sat. June 30 7:30pm Ft. Lauderdale Strikers Carolina RailHawks Lockhart Stadium

Tue. July 3 7:00pm Atlanta SilverbacksCarolina RailHawks WakeMed Stadium
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Sat. July 7 7:00pm Carolina RailHawks Ft. Lauderdale Strikers WakeMed Stadium

Sat. July 21 7:00pm Carolina RailHawks Minnesota Stars FC

Sat. July 28 8:30pm San Antonio Scorpions Carolina RailHawks Heroes Stadium

Sat. Aug. 4 7:00pm Carolina RailHakws Tampa Bay Rowdies WakeMed Stadium

Sat. Aug. 11 7:30pm Ft. Lauderdale Strickers Carolina RailHawks

Sat. Aug. 18 7:00pm Carolina RailHawks FC Edmonton WakeMed Stadium

Sat. Aug. 25 7:30pm Atlanta Silverbacks Carolina RailHawks Silverbacks Park

Sat. Sep. 1 7:30pm Carolina RailHawksPuerto Rico Islanders
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Lockhart Stadium

Ramon Loubriel

Sat. Sep. 8 7:00pm Carolina RailHawks San Antonio Scorpions

Wed. Sep. 12 9:05pm FC Edmonton Carolina RailHawks Edmonton, Alberta

Sun. Sep. 16 7:00pm San Antionio Scorpions Carolina RailHawks Heroes Stadium

7:30pm Carolina RailHawksTampa Bay Rowdies
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WakeMed Stadium

Al Lang StadiumWed. Sep. 19

7:00pm Carolina RailHawks vs WakeMed StadiumSat. Sep. 22 Tampa Bay Rowdies

For information on Season and Individual Tickets, Group Nights or any other Carolina RailHawks event
please visit CarolinaRailHawks.com, call the Cruizers Box Office at (919) 459-8144, or Tickets@CarolinaRailHawks.com


